Northmont Senior High School
Roy High School

New Prairie High School
Temple High School

North Ridgeville High School
Carmel High School

New Albany High School
Lafayette Central Catholic HS
Bingham High School

Hoover High School
Miamisburg High School
South Bend Adams High School
Hudson High School

Cedar Valley High School
Hamilton Southeastern HS
West Noble High School
LaVille High School
Brunswick High School
Howland High School
Noblesville High School
Westlake High School
Hanover Central High School
Fishers High School

Calhoun High School

Easley High School

TOP 100

WEB STATS REPORT: AUGUST

OH
uT

z

104397
93135

90613
84,324
80297
70995
69297
68,561
67577
61,960
56665
56572
55460
53411

53345
53111

52573
52310
51,906
51134
49582
46731

45886
45836
43391

Franklin Central High School
Springboro High School

American Fork High School
Gadsden City High School
Rockford High School
Jefferson High School
Benton High School
Herriman High School
North Central High School
Hoover High School

Mishawaka High School
Corner Canyon High School

Lake High School

Lake Belton High School
Centerville High School
Richmond High School
Westfield High School
North Olmsted

Magnificat High School
Coldwater High School
Valley High School
Pickerington North High School
Guerin Catholic High School
NorthWood High School

Big Walnut High School

IN
OH

42801
42155

41408
41349
41210
40191
39479
39020
38734
36878

36321
35,328

34796
34338
34204
33816
33418
33193
33006
32408
32342
32205
31469
31464
30634



Belton High School

LaPorte High School

Mt Vernon HS - Mt. Vernon
Tomball High School
Mooresville High School
Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory
Pike County High School
Eastbrook High School

West Jefferson High School
Avon Lake High School

New Palestine High School
Bremen High School

Medina High School

Copper Hills High School
Louisville High School
Decatur Central High School
St. Clairsville High School
Greenfield-Central High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Mountain Crest High School
Upper Saint Clair High School
Pendleton Heights High School
Brighton High School
Wooster High School
Southport High School

TOP 100

WEB STATS REPORT: AUGUST

uT
PA

uT
OH
IN

30553
30,426

30183
29723
29546
29359
29037
29012
28,856
28,777
28409
28027
27953
27,840
27,810
27432
27057
26813
26781

26,561
26323
26159
26158
26148
26145

Westlake High School
Westerville North High School

De Soto High School

Dublin Coffman High School
Skyridge High School
Western Boone High School
McCutcheon High School
Mentor High School

Davis High School

Lebanon High School
Lakota East High School
Wawasee High School
Hillgrove High School
Fairmont High School
Roger Bacon High School
Teays Valley High School
Woods Cross High School
Padua Franciscan High School
Mineral Ridge High School
Farmington High School
Shelbyville High School
Kings High School

Lowell High School
Woodridge High School
North Royalton High School

OH
OH

25962
25920

25919
25735
25613
25520
25126
25119
25077
24879
24877
24776
24,635
24621
24585
23974
23907
23817
23609
23104
22942
22918
22905
22884
22857



