

TOP 100 Web stats report: August

1	Northmont Senior High School	ОН	104397
2	Roy High School	UT	93135
3	New Prairie High School	IN	90613
4	Temple High School	ТΧ	84,324
5	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	80297
б	Carmel High School	IN	70995
7	New Albany High School	ОН	69297
8	Lafayette Central Catholic HS	IN	68,561
9	Bingham High School	UT	67577
10	Hoover High School	ОН	61,960
11	Miamisburg High School	ОН	56665
12	South Bend Adams High School	IN	56572
13	Hudson High School	ОН	55460
14	Cedar Valley High School	UT	53411
15	Hamilton Southeastern HS	IN	53345
16	West Noble High School	IN	53111
17	LaVille High School	IN	52573
18	Brunswick High School	ОН	52310
19	Howland High School	ОН	51,906
20	Noblesville High School	IN	51134
21	Westlake High School	UT	49582
22	Hanover Central High School	IN	46731
23	Fishers High School	IN	45886
24	Calhoun High School	ТΧ	45836
25	Easley High School	SC	43391

26	Franklin Central High School	IN	42801
27	Springboro High School	ОН	42155
28	American Fork High School	UT	41408
29	Gadsden City High School	AL	41349
30	Rockford High School	MI	41210
31	Jefferson High School	MO	40191
32	Benton High School	AR	39479
33	Herriman High School	UT	39020
34	North Central High School	IN	38734
35	Hoover High School	AL	36878
36	Mishawaka High School	IN	36321
37	Corner Canyon High School	UT	35,328
38	Lake High School	OH	34796
39	Lake Belton High School	ТΧ	34338
40	Centerville High School	ОН	34204
41	Richmond High School	IN	33816
42	Westfield High School	IN	33418
43	North Olmsted	ОН	33193
44	Magnificat High School	ОН	33006
45	Coldwater High School	ОН	32408
46	Valley High School	IA	32342
47	Pickerington North High School	ОН	32205
48	Guerin Catholic High School	IN	31469
49	NorthWood High School	IN	31464
50	Big Walnut High School	ОН	30634



TOP 100 Web stats report: August

51	Belton High School	ТΧ	30553
52	LaPorte High School	IN	30,426
53	Mt Vernon HS - Mt. Vernon	IN	30183
54	Tomball High School	ТΧ	29723
55	Mooresville High School	IN	29546
56	Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory	IN	29359
57	Pike County High School	AL	29037
58	Eastbrook High School	IN	29012
59	West Jefferson High School	OH	28,856
60	Avon Lake High School	ОН	28,777
61	New Palestine High School	IN	28409
62	Bremen High School	IN	28027
63	Medina High School	OH	27953
64	Copper Hills High School	UT	27,840
65	Louisville High School	OH	27,810
66	Decatur Central High School	IN	27432
67	St. Clairsville High School	ОН	27057
68	Greenfield-Central High School	IN	26813
69	Berea-Midpark High School	OH	26781
70	Mountain Crest High School	UT	26,561
71	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	26323
72	Pendleton Heights High School	IN	26159
73	Brighton High School	UT	26158
74	Wooster High School	ОН	26148
75	Southport High School	IN	26145

76	Westlake High School	ОН	25962
77	Westerville North High School	ОН	25920
78	De Soto High School	KS	25919
79	Dublin Coffman High School	ОН	25735
80	Skyridge High School	UT	25613
81	Western Boone High School	IN	25520
82	McCutcheon High School	IN	25126
83	Mentor High School	ОН	25119
84	Davis High School	UT	25077
85	Lebanon High School	IN	24879
86	Lakota East High School	ОН	24877
87	Wawasee High School	IN	24776
88	Hillgrove High School	GA	24,635
89	Fairmont High School	OH	24621
90	Roger Bacon High School	ОН	24585
91	Teays Valley High School	ОН	23974
92	Woods Cross High School	UT	23907
93	Padua Franciscan High School	ОН	23817
94	Mineral Ridge High School	ОН	23609
95	Farmington High School	UT	23104
96	Shelbyville High School	IN	22942
97	Kings High School	OH	22918
98	Lowell High School	IN	22905
99	Woodridge High School	ОН	22884
100	North Royalton High School	ОН	22857